
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-40 - JAY Z -
15:26:19.556 1 1:46.349 80.226 60 119 19

15:28:03.641 2 1:44.085 81.971 60 120 19

15:29:49.703 3 1:46.062 80.444 60 121 19

15:31:36.117 4 1:46.414 80.177 59 121 19

15:33:21.093 5 1:44.976 81.276 62 121 19

L2-28 - PANCHO -
15:26:08.976 1 1:47.553 79.328 82 113 19

15:27:57.959 2 1:48.983 78.287 86 116 19

15:29:45.769 3 1:47.810 79.139 83 114 19

15:31:33.970 4 1:48.201 78.853 80 113 19

15:33:20.556 5 1:46.586 80.048 80 112 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
15:26:14.493 1 1:49.299 78.061 34 67 19

15:28:02.966 2 1:48.473 78.656 35 64 19

15:29:57.106 3 1:54.140 74.750 35 66 19

15:31:46.751 4 1:49.645 77.815 37 66 19

15:33:36.341 5 1:49.590 77.854 34 67 19

15:35:24.616 6 1:48.275 78.799 38 63 19

15:37:13.422 7 1:48.806 78.415 32 64 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
15:25:15.098 1 1:50.230 77.402 80 112 19

15:27:08.963 2 1:53.865 74.931 82 112 19

15:28:59.109 3 1:50.146 77.461 85 112 19

15:30:50.885 4 1:51.776 76.331 82 112 19

15:32:40.364 5 1:49.479 77.933 82 112 19

15:34:28.795 6 1:48.431 78.686 83 116 19

15:36:22.006 7 1:53.211 75.364 76 108 19

15:38:13.247 8 1:51.241 76.698 77 109 19

L2-13 - MELISSA IWATA -
15:27:29.393 1 1:52.503 75.838 94 113 19

15:29:20.189 2 1:50.796 77.006 95 115 19

15:31:12.406 3 1:52.217 76.031 99 115 19

15:33:04.705 4 1:52.299 75.976 106 119 19

15:34:54.276 5 1:49.571 77.867 98 115 19

15:36:43.664 6 1:49.388 77.998 100 118 19

15:38:33.257 7 1:49.593 77.852 93 114 19

L3-26 - LIN YUAN -
15:25:48.871 1 1:53.264 75.328 77 113 19

15:27:42.179 2 1:53.308 75.299 80 113 19

15:29:34.551 3 1:52.372 75.926 83 115 19

15:31:24.660 4 1:50.109 77.487 79 115 19

15:33:14.126 5 1:49.466 77.942 87 118 19

15:35:08.105 6 1:53.979 74.856 74 113 19

15:36:57.718 7 1:49.613 77.837 80 117 19

L2-09 - RUBEN MUNOZ -
15:25:17.839 1 1:51.507 76.515 79 101 19

15:27:10.568 2 1:52.729 75.686 82 104 19

15:29:02.444 3 1:51.876 76.263 82 106 19

15:30:53.685 4 1:51.241 76.698 79 101 19

15:32:46.439 5 1:52.754 75.669 84 103 19

15:34:37.349 6 1:50.910 76.927 82 103 19

15:36:29.727 7 1:52.378 75.922 83 104 19

15:38:22.793 8 1:53.066 75.460 84 103 19

L2-26 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
15:25:33.465 1 1:50.911 76.927 66 101 19

15:27:24.712 2 1:51.247 76.694 65 105 19

15:29:15.999 3 1:51.287 76.667 67 105 19

15:31:09.653 4 1:53.654 75.070 68 103 19

L2-32 - ABEL HAILE -
15:28:46.527 1 2:07.038 67.161 50 97 19

15:30:52.934 2 2:06.407 67.496 53 101 19

15:32:59.190 3 2:06.256 67.577 75 103 19



Fastrack Riders
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